
Name: Dr.Mirella Burton 

Specialty: Counselor             

Email: mirella.burton@evc.edu 

Name: Dr.Shanna Erickson 
Specialty: Math faculty 

Email: shanna.erickson@evc.edu 

Name: Mayra Garcia 
Specialty: Program Coordinator 
Email: mayra.garcia@evc.edu 

Name: Alfred Gonzalez III 
Specialty: Science faculty 
Email: alfred.gonzalez@evc.edu 

Name: Elaine Ortiz-Kristich 

Specialty: Program Chair   
Email:elaine.ortiz-kristich@evc.edu 

Name: Dr.Susana Ramirez 
Specialty: English faculty 
Email: susana.ramirez@evc.edu 

Name: Richard Regua 
Specialty: English adjunct faculty 
Email: richard.regua@evc.edu 

Name: Cynthia Burnham 
Specialty: Math faculty 
Email: cynthia.burnham@evc.edu 

Name: Frank Espinoza 
Specialty: Sociology faculty 
Email: frank.espinoza@evc.edu 

Name: Janina Espinoza 
Specialty:Cooperative  Education 
Coordinator 
Email: janina.espinoza@evc.edu 

Name: Lorena Mata 
Specialty: Library faculty 
Email: lorena.mata@evc.edu 

Name: Jorge Vallin 
Specialty: Instructional Math 
Assistant 
Email: jorge.vallin@evc.edu 

Name: Arturo Villarreal 
Specialty: Ethnic Studies faculty 
Email: arturo.villarreal@evc.edu 
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